Anonymous
Not logged in
	Create account
	Log in






HandWiki 
Search






















File:On Physical Lines of Force.pdf
From HandWiki






Namespaces
	File
	Discussion



More
	More



Page actions
	Read
	View on a shared repository
	ZWI Export








	File
	File history
	File usage
	Metadata

	Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 358 × 600 pixels. Other resolution: 286 × 480 pixels.


	Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

 


  
next page →






Original file (712 × 1,193 pixels, file size: 1.24 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 62 pages)



This file is from a shared repository and may be used by other projects.
The description on its file description page there is shown below.





	DescriptionOn Physical Lines of Force.pdf	
s:On Physical Lines of Force
	Date	
1861
	Source	
Philosophical Magazine
	Author	
s:Author:James_Clerk_Maxwell
	Permission
(Reusing this file)	
	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	
This work is in the public domain in its country of origin and other countries and areas where the copyright term is the author's life plus 70 years or fewer.




 You must also include a United States public domain tag to indicate why this work is in the public domain in the United States. Note that a few countries have copyright terms longer than 70 years: Mexico has 100 years, Jamaica has 95 years, Colombia has 80 years, and Guatemala and Samoa have 75 years. This image may not be in the public domain in these countries, which moreover do not implement the rule of the shorter term. Honduras has a general copyright term of 75 years, but it does implement the rule of the shorter term. Copyright may extend on works created by French who died for France in World War II (more information), Russians who served in the Eastern Front of World War II (known as the Great Patriotic War in Russia) and posthumously rehabilitated victims of Soviet repressions (more information).



	This file has been identified as being free of known restrictions under copyright law, including all related and neighboring rights.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse











File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	09:49, 18 January 2008		712 × 1,193, 62 pages (1.24 MB)	imagescommonswiki>John Vandenberg	{{Information |Description=On Physical Lines of Force |Source=Philosophical Magazine |Date=1861 |Author=s:Author:James_Clerk_Maxwell |Permission={{PD-old}} |other_versions= }} 





File usage


The following file is a duplicate of this file (more details):

	File:On Physical Lines of Force.pdf from Wikimedia Commons




There are no pages that use this file.



Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Software used	pdftk 0.941 - www.pdftk.com
	Conversion program	itext-paulo (lowagie.com)[JDK1.1] - build 126
	Encrypted	no
	Version of PDF format	1.4
	Page size		342 x 573 pts
	340 x 161 pts
	342 x 317 pts
	711 x 573 pts
	304 x 232 pts
	342 x 282 pts







Retrieved from "https://handwiki.org/wiki/File:On_Physical_Lines_of_Force.pdf"










	


	








Encyclopedia of Knowledge



  Portals
  
    Main page
    Data analysis
    Astronomy & Space
    Biology
    Computer concepts
    Chemistry
    Mathematics
    Physics
    Earth studies
    Unsolved problems
    

    History
    Philosophy
    Social studies
    Religion
    Medicine
    

    Engineering & Tech
    Software programs
    Finance & Business
    

    Biographies
    Organizations
    Companies
    Places
    

    Books
    Monographs
    Tutorials
    Manuals
  







Navigation
Navigation
	Add a new article
	Search in all topics
	Search in namespaces
	Search in categories
	Search using prefix



Help
	About HandWiki
	FAQs
	How to edit
	Citation manager
	Formatting articles
	List of categories
	Recent pages
	Recent changes
	Random page
	Support & Donate



Translate
	





Wiki tools
Wiki tools
	Special pages






Page tools
Page tools



User page tools



More
	What links here
	Printable version
	Page information
	Page logs














	

	Privacy policy
	About HandWiki
	Disclaimers






